
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 68 0.882 4 6 5 1

LOPEZ Diego CO 57 67 0.850 2 5 5 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 18 53 0.339 0 2 2 3

B
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 4 1
MARTINEZ Santiago CO 51 62 0.822 2 5 5 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 36 75 0.480 0 4 3 3

C
NARANJO Andres F CO 60 53 1.132 4 6 6 1
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 51 44 1.159 2 10 4 2

ESEN Ismet TR 34 49 0.693 0 3 3 3

D
LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 61 0.983 4 5 4 1
HONG Seung Kwon US 55 57 0.964 2 4 4 2

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 38 62 0.612 0 3 3 3

E
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 34 1.764 4 6 6 1

LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 46 40 1.150 2 5 4 2
GROOT Raymon US 41 40 1.025 0 4 4 3

F
LOWE Tom DE 59 50 1.180 2 8 8 1

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 51 55 0.927 2 4 4 2
OCAMPO Pablo CO 59 67 0.880 2 4 4 3

G
MORALES Julian CO 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

POVES Perez Javier ES 47 96 0.489 2 5 4 2
GEYIK Cem TR 39 78 0.500 0 4 3 3

H
MORENO Daniel CO 60 36 1.666 4 7 6 1
YAVUZ Tarik TR 48 41 1.170 2 6 5 2
SABANCI Baris TR 45 49 0.918 0 4 4 3

I
HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 60 52 1.153 4 8 5 1

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 59 56 1.053 2 7 6 2
AKYOL Vedat TR 47 60 0.783 0 8 7 3

J
AVEIGA Luis EC 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 1

BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 2
BASILE Giovan Battista IT 24 56 0.428 0 5 2 3

K
LE Thanh Tien VN 60 36 1.666 4 11 5 1
TORRES Julian CO 49 58 0.844 2 6 4 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 35 52 0.673 0 5 4 3

L
MUNOZ Alexander CO 60 60 1.000 3 8 5 1
MALKADI Ahmet TR 55 62 0.887 2 7 5 2
PEKER Muharrem TR 56 62 0.903 1 11 9 3

M
MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 1

TELLEZ Erick CR 56 69 0.811 2 4 4 2
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 53 72 0.736 0 6 3 3

N
GARZON Cesar CO 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 54 58 0.931 2 12 4 2
PINARD Patrice FR 21 42 0.500 0 2 2 3

O
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 1

DIAZ Henry CO 54 46 1.173 2 8 7 2
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 47 42 1.119 0 9 6 3

P
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 69 0.869 4 7 5 1
HERNANDEZ Alain MX 58 56 1.035 2 6 4 2

DUARTE Jose Domingo CO 53 59 0.898 0 4 4 3



BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 34 1.764 4 6 6 1
LE Thanh Tien VN 60 36 1.666 4 11 5 2
MORENO Daniel CO 60 36 1.666 4 7 6 3

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 4
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 4 5
MORALES Julian CO 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 6

HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 60 52 1.153 4 8 5 7
NARANJO Andres F CO 60 53 1.132 4 6 6 8

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 9
LIZARAZO Andres CO 60 61 0.983 4 5 4 10
GARZON Cesar CO 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 11

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 68 0.882 4 6 5 12
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 69 0.869 4 7 5 13

AVEIGA Luis EC 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 14
MUNOZ Alexander CO 60 60 1.000 3 8 5 15

LOWE Tom DE 59 50 1.180 2 8 8 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 17

DIAZ Henry CO 54 46 1.173 2 8 7 18
YAVUZ Tarik TR 48 41 1.170 2 6 5 19

RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 51 44 1.159 2 10 4 20
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 46 40 1.150 2 5 4 21
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 59 56 1.053 2 7 6 22

HERNANDEZ Alain MX 58 56 1.035 2 6 4 23
HONG Seung Kwon US 55 57 0.964 2 4 4 24

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 54 58 0.931 2 12 4 25
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 51 55 0.927 2 4 4 26
MALKADI Ahmet TR 55 62 0.887 2 7 5 27
LOPEZ Diego CO 57 67 0.850 2 5 5 28
TORRES Julian CO 49 58 0.844 2 6 4 29

MARTINEZ Santiago CO 51 62 0.822 2 5 5 30
TELLEZ Erick CR 56 69 0.811 2 4 4 31

POVES Perez Javier ES 47 96 0.489 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
OCAMPO Pablo CO 59 67 0.880 2 4 4 33
PEKER Muharrem TR 56 62 0.903 1 11 9 34
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 47 42 1.119 0 9 6 35
GROOT Raymon US 41 40 1.025 0 4 4 36
SABANCI Baris TR 45 49 0.918 0 4 4 37

DUARTE Jose Domingo CO 53 59 0.898 0 4 4 38
AKYOL Vedat TR 47 60 0.783 0 8 7 39

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 53 72 0.736 0 6 3 40
ESEN Ismet TR 34 49 0.693 0 3 3 41

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 35 52 0.673 0 5 4 42
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 38 62 0.612 0 3 3 43

GEYIK Cem TR 39 78 0.500 0 4 3 44
PINARD Patrice FR 21 42 0.500 0 2 2 45
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 36 75 0.480 0 4 3 46

BASILE Giovan Battista IT 24 56 0.428 0 5 2 47
ECKEL Sylvia NL 18 53 0.339 0 2 2 48


